LIST OF NAMES AND ADDRESSES

Prospecting Licences

NAMES ADDRESSES TELEPHONE FAX NO.
NO.

Alphonso, Alfro 13-15 University 592-2-42331

Gardens, Turkeyel
Canadian Int. Mining | 17 Courida Park, East 592-022-5644
Investment Co. Ltd Coast Dem.
Caribbean Resources Houston, East Bank 592-2-67308 592-2-62782
Limited Demerara
Carter, J.W. 185 Eping Avenue, Bel 592-2-51448

Air Park Georgetown
Carter, Richard J. 45 Second Avenue, 592-2-51448

Subryanville
Case Dev. Co. 1ltd. 267 New Market St. 592-2-61418 592-2-61411

- Cummingsburg G/town

Cathedral Gold 279 Foreshaw Street, 592-2-62082/ -
Corporation Queenstown, G/town 62083-4
CANARC Guyana Ltd 48 Eping Avenue, Bel 592-2-59084 592-2-59085

Correia, M.O. Snr

Edris

Dook1ie,

Caribbean Basic
Industries Limited

Edgeworth Const.

Enachu Diamond

Traders

Exall Resources

Essequibo Timbers

Air Park, Georgetown

158 Charlotte Street,
Lacytown, Georgetown

'A' 16-17 Shamrock
Gardens, E. C. Dem.

74 High Street,

Kingston, Georgetown

15 Malgre Tout,
Bank Demerara

West

24. Howes Street,
Charlestown, G/town

8 King Street, East
Suite 1705 Toronto,
Ontario, Canada MC IRS

First Avenue,
Essqg. River.

Bartica,

592-2-75570/
75575

592-022-2305
022-4252/3

592-2-53188

592-2-5856/
72401

416-368-3949

595-05-278

592-022-3348

592-2-74881

416-368-5146

592-05-278




